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Diocesi di RennesFrancia08/12/2015Diocesi di AssisiItalia14/12/2015Diocesi
di Vittorio VenetoItalia30/12/2015Diocesi di SusaItalia30/01/2016Diocesi di
LivornoItalia03/02/2016Diocesi della Provincia Autonoma di TrentoItalia03/02/2016Diocesi
di Bolzano-BressanoneItalia10/02/2016Diocesi di Trani-Barletta-BisceglieItalia20/02/2016Diocesi
di BayonneFrancia22/02/2016Diocesi di SassariItalia23/02/2016Diocesi di
CremonaItalia24/02/2016Diocesi di PontoiseFrancia24/02/2016Diocesi
d'AgenFrancia24/02/2016Diocesi di AlbaItalia25/02/2016Diocesi di MondovìItalia02/03/2016Diocesi
di CefalùItalia02/03/2016Diocesi di Saint-DenisFrancia02/03/2016Diocesi di
GrenobleFrancia02/03/2016Diocesi di CarcassonneFrancia09/03/2016Diocesi di
NeversFrancia09/03/2016Diocesi di MilanoItalia11/03/2016Diocesi di
BergamoItalia12/03/2016Diocesi di Piacenza-BobbioItalia12/03/2016Diocesi della Romagna
(Ravenna-Cervia; Forlì-Bertinoro; Cesena-Sarsina; Faenza-Modigliana; Imola; San
Marino-Montefeltro).Italia12/03/2016Arcidiocesi di NapoliItalia12/03/2016Arcidiocesi di
LecceItalia12/03/2016Diocesi di ForlìItalia12/03/2016Diocesi di RavennaItalia12/03/2016Diocesi di
IschiaItalia16/03/2016Diocesi di PlasenciaSpagna16/03/2016Diocesi di
BresciaItalia19/03/2016Diocesi di RatisbonaGermania30/03/2016Diocesi di Barbastro-
MonzonSpagna30/03/2016Diocesi di LeonSpagna30/03/2016Diocesi di
CremonaItalia30/03/2016Diocesi di RouenFrancia05/04/2016Diocesi di
FidenzaItalia06/04/2016Diocesi di CastellanetaItalia06/04/2016Diocesi di Saint-
BrieucFrancia06/04/2016Diocesi d'Aix-en-ProvenceFrancia06/04/2016Arcidiocesi di
KuchingMalesia06/04/2016Arcidiocesi di New YorkStati Uniti06/04/2016Diocesi
di Sulmona-ValvaItalia07/04/2016Diocesi di VolterraItalia07/04/2016Diocesi di
AnversaBelgio08/04/2016Arcidiocesi di TorinoItalia09/04/2016Diocesi di
GenovaItalia09/04/2016Diocesi di Nocera InferioreItalia09/04/2016Arcidiocesi di
Matera-IrsiniaItalia09/04/2016Diocesi di CatanzaroItalia09/04/2016Diocesi di Mileto-
Nicotera-TropeaItalia13/04/2016Dicoesi di TriesteItalia13/04/2016Diocesi di Teggiano-
PolicastroItalia13/04/2016Arcidiocesi di MonacoFrancia13/04/2016Arcidiocesi di
JakartaIndonesia13/04/2016Diocesi di TrentonStati Uniti13/04/2016Diocesi di OgdensburgStati
Uniti13/04/2016Diocesi di OviedoSpagna13/04/2016Diocesi di San Benedetto
del TrontoItalia16/04/2016Diocesi di Pitigliano-Sovana-OrbetelloItalia16/04/2016Diocesi di
BiellaItalia20/04/2016Arcidiocesi di PesaroItalia20/04/2016Diocesi di
NicosiaItalia20/04/2016Diocesi di OzieriItalia20/04/2016Diocesi di
PerigueuxFrancia20/04/2016Diocesi di LioneFrancia20/04/2016Diocesi di Le
MansFrancia20/04/2016Diocesi di Manchester, New HampshireStati Uniti20/04/2016Diocesi di
ToursFrancia22/04/2016Dicoesi di PaviaItalia27/04/2016Diocesi di NovaraItalia27/04/2016Diocesi
di AlessandriaItalia27/04/2016Diocesi di ChiavariItalia27/04/2016Diocesi di
Chieti-VastoItalia27/04/2016Arcidiocesi di MontpellierFrancia27/04/2016Diocesi di
NantesFrancia27/04/2016Diocesi di MoulinsFrancia27/04/2016Arcidiocesi di
PontianakIndonesia27/04/2016Arcidiocesi di Cincinnati, OhioStati Uniti27/04/2016Diocesi
di Lafayette, LouisianaStati Uniti27/04/2016Diocsi di Metuchen, New
JerseyStati Uniti27/04/2016Diocesi di Bolzano-BressanoneItalia27/04/2016Diocesi di
TriesteItalia30/04/2016Arcidiocesi di Ancona-OsimoItalia30/04/2016Diocesi di Teano-
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CalviItalia30/04/2016Arcidiocesi di Sorrento-Castellammare di StabiaItalia30/04/2016Arcidiocesi
di Salerno-Campagna-AcernoItalia30/04/2016Diocesi di AmalfiItalia30/04/2016Diocesi di
Savona-NoliItalia04/05/2016Diocesi di Oppido Mamertina-PalmiItalia11/05/2016Diocesi di
SaluzzoItalia11/05/2016Diocesi di AversaItalia11/05/2016Diocesi di
AjaccioFrancia11/05/2016Diocesi di ChartresFrancia11/05/2016Diocesi di
PratoItalia18/05/2016Diocesi di Tempio-AmpuriasItalia18/05/2016Diocesi di
AugustaGermania18/05/2016Arcidiocesi di TolosaFrancia25/05/2016Diocesi di Casale
MonferratoItalia01/06/2016Diocesi di AstiItalia08/06/2016Arcidiocesi di
BesançonFrancia08/06/2016Diocesi di OristanoItalia15/06/2016Diocesi di
ChioggiaItalia15/06/2016Diocesi di SaluzzoItalia15/06/2016Diocesi di Albenga-
ImperiaItalia15/06/2016Diocesi di CarpiItalia15/06/2016Diocesi di San
MiniatoItalia15/06/2016Diocesi di TreviriGermania15/06/2016Diocesi di Belluno-
FeltreItalia18/06/2016Diocesi di FirenzeItalia18/06/2016Diocesi di Sora-Cassino-Aquino-
PontecorvoItalia18/06/2016Diocesi di Altamura-Gravina-Acquaviva delle
FontiItalia18/06/2016Diocesi di OriaItalia18/06/2016Diocesi di Lamezia
TermeItalia18/06/2016Diocesi di Alghero BosaItalia21/06/2016Diocesi di
TaranzonaSpagna30/06/2016Diocesi di VicenzaItalia20/08/2016Diocesi di
VeronaItalia20/08/2016Diocesi di MeathIrlanda24/08/2016Diocesi di
PalangkarayaIndonesia24/08/2016Arcidiocesi di PalermoItalia26/08/2016Arcidiocesi di
GenovaItalia31/08/2016Diocesi di Melfi-Rapolla-VenosaItalia31/08/2016Diocesi di
Cuneo e FossatoItalia31/08/2016Diocesi di Alife-CaiazzoItalia07/09/2016Diocesi
di TricaricoItalia07/09/2016Diocesi di ZiguinchorSenegal07/09/2016Arcidiocesi di
BostonU.S.07/09/2016Arcidiocesi di MilwaukeeU.S.07/09/2016Diocesi di
PassaviaGermania07/09/2016Diocesi di FaroPortogallo07/09/2016Arcidiocesi di
AparecidaBrasile07/09/2016Diocesi di CagliariItalia09/09/2016Diocesi di
CremaItalia10/09/2016Diocesi di LodiItalia10/09/2016Diocesi di ParmaItalia10/09/2016Diocesi
di TrapaniItalia10/09/2016Diocesi di Montepulciano-Chiusi-PienzaItalia10/09/2016Diocesi
di LuganoSvizzera14/09/2016Diocesi di LillaFrancia14/09/2016Diocesi di Hexham
e NewcastleInghilterra14/09/2016Diocesi di DunkeldScozia14/09/2016Diocesi di
IzcalliMessico14/09/2016Diocesi di ViterboItalia17/09/2016Diocesi di AcquiItalia20/09/2016Diocesi
di TortonaItalia21/09/2016Diocesi di GrossetoItalia21/09/2016Diocesi di Sessa-
AuruncaItalia21/09/2016Diocesi d NolaItalia21/09/2016Diocesi di
AngoulêmeFrancia21/09/2016Diocesi di Ascoli-PicenoItalia28/09/2016Diocesi di
OtrantoItalia28/09/2016Diocesi di Modena-NonantolaItalia28/09/2016Diocesi di
PaisleyScozia28/09/2016Diocesi di BroomeAustralia28/09/2016Diocesi di Graz-Seckau e
Gurk-KlagenfurtAustria28/09/2016Diocesi di Alcalà de HenaresSpagna28/09/2016Diocesi
di Ostrava-OpavaRepubblica Ceca28/09/2016Diocesi di PistoiaItalia01/10/2016Arcidiocesi
di MilanoItalia04/10/2016Diocesi di AostaItalia05/10/2016Diocesi di Ventimiglia-San
RemoItalia05/10/2016Diocesi di NeversFrancia05/10/2016Diocesi di
RodezFrancia05/10/2016Diocesi di HallamInghilterra05/10/2016Diocesi di
SuzhouCina05/10/2016Diocesi episcopale del TexasU.S.05/10/2016Diocesi di
MagonzaGermania05/10/2016Diocesi di ComoItalia07/10/2016Diocesi di
MaiorcaSpagna05/10/2016Diocesi di PesciaItalia12/10/2016Diocesi di Anagni-
AlatriItalia12/10/2016Diocesi di Conversan-MonopoliItalia12/10/2016Diocesi di
QuimperFrancia12/10/2016Diocesi di Le HavreFrancia12/10/2016Diocesi di
CoutancesFrancia12/10/2016Diocesi del MaylandStati Uniti12/10/2016Diocesi di
EssenGermania12/10/2016Diocesi di ColoniaGermania12/10/2016Diocesi di
MünsterGermania12/10/2016Diocesi di SpiraGermania12/10/2016Diocesi di Tui-
VigoSpagna12/10/2016Diocesi di Santa RufinaItalia15/10/2016Diocesi di
CordovaSpagna17/10/2016Diocesi di PaderbornGermania18/10/2016Diocesi di
CaltagironeItalia19/10/2016Diocesi di Faenza-ModiglianaItalia19/10/2016Diocesi di
ShrewsburyInghilterra19/10/2016Diocesi di MotherwellInghilterra19/10/2016Diocesi di
GoriziaItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di LuccaItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Arezzo-Cortona-
SansepolcroItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Pescara-PenneItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Spoleto-
NorciaItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Orvieto-TodiItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Terni-Narni-
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AmeliaItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Perugia-Città della PieveItalia22/10/2016Diocesi
di Assisi-Nocera Umbra-Gualdo TadinoItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Città di
CastelloItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di FolignoItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di GubbioItalia22/10/2016Diocesi
di Albano-LazialeItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di TivoliItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Campobasso-
BoianoItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Termoli-LarinoItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Cerignola-
Ascoli SatrianoItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di AndriaItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Molfetta-
Ruvo-Giovinazzo-TerlizziItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Sant'Angelo dei Lombardi-
Conza-Nusco-BisacciaItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di CapuaItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di
PozzuoliItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di AcerenzaItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Rossano
CariatiItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di LoretoItalia22/10/2016Diocesi di Ugento- Santa
Maria di LeucaItalia22/10/2016Diocesi della PoloniaPolonia22/10/2016Diocesi di
SéezFrancia22/10/2016Diocesi di CreteilFrancia22/10/2016Diocesi di
SionGermania22/10/2016Diocesi di IvreaItalia26/10/2016Arcidiocesi di
ParigiFrancia26/10/2016Diocesi di Perpignan e CarcassoneFrancia26/10/2016Diocesi
di Frejus-ToulonFrancia26/10/2016Diocesi di ReimsFrancia26/10/2016Diocesi di
NimesFrancia26/10/2016Diocesi di ChamberyFrancia26/10/2016Diocesi di Bayeux
e LisieuxFrancia26/10/2016Diocesi di SoissonsFrancia26/10/2016Diocesi di
ArrasFrancia26/10/2016Arcieparchia di PittsburgStati Uniti26/10/2016Diocesi di
PatersonStati Uniti26/10/2016Diocesi di PortlandStati Uniti26/10/2016Arcidiocesi di
ViennaAustria26/10/2016Diocesi di Losanna, Ginevra e FriburgoSvizzera26/10/2016Diocesi di
Segorbe-CastellonSpagna26/10/2016Diocesi dall'OlandaOlanda16/11/2016
Italia12/10/2016  Diocesi di Anagni-AlatriItalia12/10/2016  Diocesi di Conversan-
MonopoliItalia12/10/2016  Diocesi di QuimperFrancia12/10/2016  Diocesi di Le
HavreFrancia12/10/2016  Diocesi di CoutancesFrancia12/10/2016  Diocesi del
MaylandStati Uniti12/10/2016  Diocesi di EssenGermania12/10/2016  Diocesi
di ColoniaGermania12/10/2016  Diocesi di MünsterGermania12/10/2016  Diocesi
di SpiraGermania12/10/2016  Diocesi di Tui-VigoSpagna12/10/2016  Diocesi di
CaltagironeItalia19/10/2016  Diocesi di Faenza-ModiglianaItalia19/10/2016  Diocesi di
ShrewsburyInghilterra19/10/2016  Diocesi di MotherwellInghilterra19/10/2016  Diocesi di
GoriziaItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di LuccaItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Arezzo-Cortona-
SansepolcroItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Pescara-PenneItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Spoleto-
NorciaItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Orvieto-TodiItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Terni-Narni-
AmeliaItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Perugia-Città della PieveItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Assisi-
Nocera Umbra-Gualdo TadinoItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Città di CastelloItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi
di FolignoItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di GubbioItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Albano-
LazialeItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di TivoliItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Campobasso-
BoianoItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Termoli-LarinoItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Cerignola-
Ascoli SatrianoItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di AndriaItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di
Molfetta-Ruvo-Giovinazzo-TerlizziItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Sant'Angelo dei Lombardi-
Conza-Nusco-BisacciaItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di CapuaItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di
PozzuoliItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di AcerenzaItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Rossano
CariatiItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi di Ugento- Santa Maria di LeucaItalia22/10/2016  Diocesi
della PoloniaPolonia22/10/2016  Diocesi di SéesFrancia22/10/2016  Diocesi
di CreteilFrancia22/10/2016  Diocesi di SionGermania22/10/2016  Diocesi di
IvreaItalia26/10/2016  Arcidiocesi di ParigiFrancia26/10/2016  Diocesi di Perpignan
e CarcassoneFrancia26/10/2016  Diocesi di Frejus-ToulonFrancia26/10/2016  Diocesi
di ReimsFrancia26/10/2016  Diocesi di NimesFrancia26/10/2016  Diocesi di
ChamberyFrancia26/10/2016  Diocesi di Bayeux e LisieuxFrancia26/10/2016  Diocesi di
SoissonsFrancia26/10/2016  Diocesi di ArrasFrancia26/10/2016  Arcieparchia di PittsburgStati
Uniti26/10/2016  Diocesi di PatersonStati Uniti26/10/2016  Diocesi di PortlandStati
Uniti26/10/2016  Arcidiocesi di ViennaAustria26/10/2016  Diocesi di Losanna, Ginevra e
FriburgoSvizzera26/10/2016  Diocesi di Segorbe-CastellonSpagna26/10/2016


